
 

 

 

 
 

2023 Standing Committee Meeting Dates 
 

Standing Committee Date Time 

Strategic Advisory Reference Group 
Committee 

Tuesday 10 January 1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 7 February 1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 7 March 1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 4 April  1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 2 May  1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 6 June 1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 4 July  1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 1 August  1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 5 September 1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 3 October  1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 7 November  1pm – 4pm 

Tuesday 28 November 1pm – 4pm 

Governance and Leadership 
Committee 

Monday 27 February 10am – 12pm 

Monday 29 May 10am – 12pm 

Monday 28 August 10am – 12pm 

Monday 27 November 10am – 12pm 

Housing, and Safe and Healthy 
Communities Committee 

Thursday 2 February 10am – 12pm 

Thursday 1 June 10am – 12pm 

Thursday 28 September 10am – 12pm 

Thursday 30 November 10am – 12pm 

Climate Change Adaptation and 
Environment Committee 

Thursday 23 March 10am – 12pm 

Thursday 22 June  10am – 12pm 

Thursday 14 September  10am – 12pm 

Thursday 9 November 10am – 12pm 

Economic Growth Committee Friday 24 March  10am – 12pm 

Friday 23 June  10am – 12pm 

Friday 22 September  10am – 12pm 

Friday 15 December 10am – 12pm 

Culture, Arts, Land and Heritage 
Committee 

Wednesday 22 February  10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 24 May  10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 23 August 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 25 October 10am – 12pm 

 


